WELLBORE DIAGRAM

CURRENT WELLBORE DIAGRAM Operator:
Well Name:
Lease Number:
Location:
Field:

County, State:
APl Number:
Diagram Date:

FORMATIONS

8-5/8" 24# csg set @ 718
cmtd w/ 521 sx 75/25 Poz

2nd Stage cmtd w/
330 sx Thixotropic to 3160

DV Tool @ 4786

315sx Thixotropic to 6370’

Cement Retainer @ 7405'

5-1/2" 20# csg set @ 7563'

712' FSL & 605' FWL
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} 7415-7442' (cement squeezed)

Koch Exploration Company

WRD Fed M-17-2-96N

C-0127535

SWSW Sec. 17-T2N-R96W

White River Dome

Rio Blanco, CO

05-103-09511

4/25/2011

9/3/1991
9/23/1991
12/6/1991

8/14/2001



